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CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

THIS IS A CONFIDENTIAL MEMORANDUM intended solely for your own limited use in considering whether to pursue negotiations to acquire real estate investment
opportunity presented on the following pages and is not intended to be an offer or any part of a contract to sell the property.

This confidential memorandum which contains brief selected information pertaining to the business and affairs of the Property has been prepared by Joel & Granot
Real Estate, LLC (“JGRE”). This confidential memorandum does not purport to be all-inclusive or to contain all the information, which a prospective purchaser may
desire. Neither Owner nor JGRE nor any of their officers, employees or agents make any representation or warranty, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy or
completeness of this confidential memorandum or any of its contents and no legal liability is assumed or shall be implied with respect thereto.

The information provided has been gathered from sources that are deemed reliable but neither Owner nor JGRE warrants or represents that the information is true
or correct. Prospective Purchasers are advised to verify information independently. The Owner reserves the right to change the price, or any information or withdraw
the property from the market at any time without notice.

By acknowledgement of your receipt of this confidential memorandum, you agree that the memorandum and its contents are confidential, that you will
hold and treat it in the strictest of confidence, that you will not, directly or indirectly, disclose or permit anyone else to disclose this memorandum or its
contents to any other person, firm or entity without prior written authorization of Owner and JGRE, and that you will not use or permit to be used this
memorandum or its contents in any fashion or manner detrimental to the interest of the Owner. Photocopying or other duplication is strictly prohibited.
Prospective Purchaser agrees not to disclose to any persons other than Prospective Purchaser’s employees, contractors or Buyers Broker, if any that the property
may be available for sale or that discussions or negotiations are taking place concerning the property, nor any terms conditions, or other facts with respect to the
property, including but not limited to tenant information, lease rates, lease expirations, income and expenses, any such possible purchase, including the status
thereof.

THE OWNER EXPRESSLY RESERVES THE RIGHT AT ITS SOLE DISCRETION TO REJECT ANY OR ALL PROPOSALS OR EXPRESSIONS OF INTEREST IN
THE PROPERTY AND TO TERMINATE DISCUSSIONS WITH ANY PARTY AT ANY TIME WITH OR WITHOUT NOTICE.

JGRE is representing the Seller, not the Prospective Purchaser, in this transaction and will be paid by the Owner, not the Prospective Purchaser. Any cooperating
Buyers Broker shall have written exclusive authorization from Prospective Purchaser that said Broker is exclusively representing Prospective Purchaser in this
transaction. Any commission to be paid to Purchasing Broker shall be paid by the Prospective Buyer and not the Owner, unless specifically agreed to in writing by
JGRE and the Purchasing Broker.

If you do not wish to pursue negotiations leading to this acquisition, or if in the future you discontinue such negotiations, you agree to return this confidential
memorandum to JGRE.

THIS CONFIDENTIAL MEMORANDUM SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A REPRESENTATION OF THE STATE OF AFFAIRS OF THE PROPERTY OR CONSTITUTE
AN INDICATION THAT THERE HAS BEEN NO CHANGE IN THE BUSINESS OR AFFAIRS OF THE PROPERTY SINCE THE DATE OF PREPARATION OF THIS
MEMORANDUM.

Copyright © 2021 CREOP, LLC. All Rights Reserved.
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OFFERING SUMMARY

ADDRESS

COUNTY Fulton

MARKET Atlanta

SUBMARKET Buckhead

RETAIL SF 11,325 SF

TOTAL SF 24,409 SF

YEAR BUILT 1966

YEAR RENOVATED 2021

OWNERSHIP TYPE Retail/Medical/Office

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

OFFERING PRICE $8,250,000

PRICE PSF $367

OCCUPANCY 100%

NOI* $535,789

CAP RATE 6.49%

MEDICAL/OFFICE SF 13,084 SF

Joel & Granot Real Estate LLC is pleased to present the opportunity to acquire the retail

and medical/office component of high profile and highly visible 2285 Peachtree Road in

the Brookwood/Buckhead neighborhood of Atlanta, Georgia. Situated prominently along

Atlanta’s most known corridor and within one of its most affluent communities,

2285 Peachtree offers an investor the security of stable income from a 100% leased

multi-tenant medical/office and retail investment. Located in the south Buckhead

community, north of Midtown, Brookwood is a dynamic and busy neighborhood of

historic single-family homes, dazzling modern new apartment communities, and luxury

condominiums together with destination restaurants and retail. The two-story

medical/office and retail space with 107 designated parking spaces plus another

30 tandem spaces, sits under 100 individually owned residential condominiums, home

to a diverse community of long-time condo owners.

The medical/office and retail subject property was recently fully renovated and

updated in 2021 with improvements to ingress/egress, signage, a new modern façade,

elevator lobby upgrades, and a new access stairwell providing direct vertical

transportation between the street main level retail and abundant garage parking in the

rear and beneath the building.

2285 Peachtree Road NE 
Atlanta GA 30309

*June 1, 2022
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PROPERTY FEATURES

NUMBER OF TENANTS 7

BUILDING SF 24,409

LAND ACRES .53

YEAR BUILT 1966

YEAR RENOVATED 2021

ZONING TYPE C3

LOCATION CLASS A

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 107 Individual plus 30 extra in tandem

MIXED USE Yes

TRAFFIC COUNTS 57,240 VTD

NUMBER OF INGRESSES 2

NUMBER OF EGRESSES 1
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2nd Floor Lobby 2nd Floor Lobby

Waiting Room – Medical Front Entrance – Medical
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COMMERCIAL

Suite Tenant Name Square
Feet

100 Ramaya (WIN) 4,000

102 Buckhead Nail 3,189

103 Another Broken Egg 4,136

200 M-squared Fashion 4,418

203 Pure Dental 4,523

204 Buckhead Behavioral 
Expansion

1,525

210 Buckhead Behavioral 2,618

For Rent Roll Information 

Contact Alan Joel:

Email: alan@joelandgranot.com

Phone: 404-869-2602 

Total 24,409

mailto:alan@joelandgranot.com
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CASH FLOW

Calendar Year CURRENT Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

Gross Potential Revenue

Rental Income $698,715 $712,078 $737,458 $754,310 $771,643 $787,649 $798,641 $807,946 $815,512 $819,279 $819,279

CAM Revenue $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456 $59,456

Gross Potential Income $758,171 $771,534 $796,914 $813,766 $831,099 $847,105 $858,097 $867,402 $874,968 $878,735 $878,735

Vacancy & Collection Loss -$34,936 -$35,604 -$36,873 -$37,716 -$38,582 -$39,382 -$39,932 -$40,397 -$40,776 -$40,964 -$40,964

Effective Gross Income $723,236 $735,930 $760,041 $776,051 $792,517 $807,723 $818,165 $827,005 $834,193 $837,771 $837,771

Operating Expenses

Real Estate Taxes $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461 $48,461

Insurance $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252 $7,252

Sold Waste $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621 $3,621

Management Fee $28,929 $29,437 $30,402 $31,042 $31,701 $32,309 $32,727 $33,080 $33,368 $33,511 $33,511

Repairs & Maintenance $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827 $7,827

Utilities $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160 $30,160

Association Dues $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958 $52,958

Fire System $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563 $1,563

HVAC $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595 $5,595

Pest Control $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 $1,080

Total Operating Expense $187,446 $187,954 $188,919 $189,559 $190,218 $190,826 $191,244 $191,597 $191,885 $192,028 $192,028

Net Operating Income $535,789 $547,976 $571,123 $586,492 $602,299 $616,897 $626,922 $635,408 $642,308 $645,743 $645,743

Effective Gross Income vs Operating Expenses Cash Flow
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Calendar Year CURRENT Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10

CAP Rate 6.49 % 6.64 % 6.92 % 7.11 % 7.30 % 7.48 % 7.60 % 7.70 % 7.79 % 7.83 % 7.83 %

Operating Expense Ratio 25.91 % 25.53 % 24.85 % 24.42 % 24.00 % 23.62 % 23.37 % 23.16 % 23.00 % 22.92 % 22.92 %

Breakeven Ratio 24.72 % 24.36 % 23.71 % 23.29 % 22.89 % 22.53 % 22.29 % 22.09 % 21.93 % 21.85 % 21.85 %

Price / SF $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99 $337.99

Income / SF $29.62 $30.14 $31.13 $31.79 $32.46 $33.09 $33.51 $33.88 $34.17 $34.32 $34.32

Expense / SF $7.67 $7.70 $7.73 $7.76 $7.79 $7.81 $7.83 $7.84 $7.86 $7.86 $7.86



Subject Property
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INCOME CURRENT

Rental Income $698,715 92.2 %

CAM Revenue $59,456 7.8 %

Vacancy & Collection Loss $34,936 5.0 %

Effective Gross Income $723,236

Less Expenses $187,446 25.91 %

Net Operating Income $535,789 74.08 %

EXPENSES CURRENT

Real Estate Taxes $48,461

Insurance $7,252

Sold Waste $3,621

Management Fee $28,929

Repairs & Maintenance $7,827

Utilities $30,160

Association Dues $52,958

Fire System $1,563

HVAC $5,595

Pest Control $1,080

Total Operating Expense $187,446

Expense / SF $7.68

% of EGI 25.91 %

Expense Notes: Property taxes are actual 2021; all leases provide for increase tax reimbursement 

over base year

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES

CURRENT



First Floor - Retail Space 

Suite 103 

ANOTHER 

BROKEN EGG

4,136 SF

Suite 102 

BUCKHEAD 

NAIL 

SALON

3,189 SF

Suite 100 

WIN

4,000 SF



Second Floor – Medical/Office Space 

Suite 200 

M-SQUARED 

FASHION

4,418 RSF

Suite 203 

PURE DENTAL 

4,523 SF

SUITE 204 

STATE FARM

1,525 RSF

Suite 204 

BUCKHEAD 

BEHAVIORAL 

EXPANSION

1,525 RSF

Suite 210 

BUCKHEAD BEHAVIORAL

2,618 RSF



Middle Level – Parking Garage 
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Stairs to Retail



less than $15,000 197 791 6,300

$15,000-$24,999 72 351 3,435

$25,000-$34,999 133 572 4,039

$35,000-$49,999 177 549 6,903

$50,000-$74,999 582 1,380 12,373

$75,000-$99,999 449 1,076 10,079

$100,000-$149,999 634 1,453 15,646

$150,000-$199,999 317 863 9,058

$200,000 or greater 787 2,484 19,085

Median HH Income $103,409 $100,957 $100,696

Average HH Income $153,085 $156,192 $146,919

POPULATION .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE HOUSEHOLDS .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE

2000 Population 4,791 13,525 101,978 2000 Total Housing 2,971 8,466 56,572

2010 Population 4,465 13,971 122,375 2010 Total Households 2,657 8,048 64,149

2021 Population 5,704 16,828 164,510 2021 Total Households 3,350 9,518 86,920

2026 Population 6,172 18,435 183,118 2026 Total Households 3,594 10,258 96,888

2021 African American 1,013 2,654 25,097 2021 Average Household Size 1.66 1.75 1.80

2021 American Indian 12 29 324 2000 Owner Occupied Housing 1,105 3,407 23,375

2021 Asian 361 954 18,651 2000 Renter Occupied Housing 1,557 4,338 27,477

2021 Hispanic 265 720 13,117 2021 Owner Occupied Housing 1,429 4,400 33,518

2021 Other Race 94 221 5,881 2021 Renter Occupied Housing 1,921 5,118 53,402

2021 White 4,070 12,508 109,577 2021 Vacant Housing 642 1,148 12,646

2021 Multiracial 152 455 4,918 2021 Total Housing 3,992 10,666 99,566

2021-2026: Population: Growth Rate 7.95 % 9.20 % 10.85 % 2026 Owner Occupied Housing 1,504 4,697 35,495

2021 HOUSEHOLD INCOME .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE
2026 Renter Occupied Housing 2,090 5,561 61,393

2026 Vacant Housing 693 1,218 13,200

2026 Total Housing 4,287 11,476 110,088

2021-2026: Households: Growth Rate 7.10 % 7.55 % 11.00 %
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2021 POPULATION BY AGE .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE 2026 POPULATION BY AGE .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE

2021 Population Age 30-34 779 2,208 20,268 2026 Population Age 30-34 771 2,034 20,599

2021 Population Age 35-39 542 1,513 15,163 2026 Population Age 35-39 584 1,737 16,933

2021 Population Age 40-44 408 1,146 11,222 2026 Population Age 40-44 475 1,332 13,136

2021 Population Age 45-49 330 965 9,803 2026 Population Age 45-49 361 1,086 10,632

2021 Population Age 50-54 299 981 9,231 2026 Population Age 50-54 298 945 9,733

2021 Population Age 55-59 328 976 8,395 2026 Population Age 55-59 330 1,038 8,991

2021 Population Age 60-64 344 959 7,288 2026 Population Age 60-64 349 1,011 8,081

2021 Population Age 65-69 282 819 6,179 2026 Population Age 65-69 312 933 7,116

2021 Population Age 70-74 249 768 5,417 2026 Population Age 70-74 265 796 6,020

2021 Population Age 75-79 190 588 3,541 2026 Population Age 75-79 245 730 4,889

2021 Population Age 80-84 118 334 2,121 2026 Population Age 80-84 168 522 3,019

2021 Population Age 85+ 165 361 2,642 2026 Population Age 85+ 191 463 3,035

2021 Population Age 18+ 5,111 14,803 143,014 2026 Population Age 18+ 5,543 16,252 160,182

2021 Median Age 39 38 35 2026 Median Age 39 39 35

2021 INCOME BY AGE .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE 2026 INCOME BY AGE .5 MILE 1 MILE 3 MILE

Median Household Income 25-34 $94,222 $80,506 $87,046 Median Household Income 25-34 $105,557 $90,516 $101,159

Average Household Income 25-34 $122,325 $110,137 $114,619 Average Household Income 25-34 $139,548 $128,309 $131,957

Median Household Income 35-44 $114,754 $127,658 $116,913 Median Household Income 35-44 $132,613 $155,636 $132,324

Average Household Income 35-44 $172,559 $182,437 $167,165 Average Household Income 35-44 $190,894 $206,950 $184,052

Median Household Income 45-54 $137,629 $168,838 $147,386 Median Household Income 45-54 $145,910 $194,340 $158,217

Average Household Income 45-54 $196,940 $221,160 $204,406 Average Household Income 45-54 $213,611 $247,834 $220,278

Median Household Income 55-64 $134,099 $155,402 $138,624 Median Household Income 55-64 $154,960 $197,899 $156,918

Average Household Income 55-64 $199,967 $210,677 $199,301 Average Household Income 55-64 $225,000 $245,978 $221,320

Median Household Income 65-74 $96,062 $103,273 $101,592 Median Household Income 65-74 $113,933 $125,825 $116,565

Average Household Income 65-74 $143,575 $152,788 $148,923 Average Household Income 65-74 $167,324 $183,483 $173,143

Average Household Income 75+ $113,158 $121,213 $106,918 Average Household Income 75+ $137,087 $148,602 $132,900
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1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2021 Household Income

1 Mile Radius 3 Mile Radius 5 Mile Radius

2021 Population by Race
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2021 Household Occupancy - 1 Mile Radius

Average Income Median Income

2021 Household Income Average and Median



Peachtree
One of America's best-known streets, Peachtree winds north from downtown 

Atlanta through the heart of Buckhead, closely following the Chattahoochee 

ridge route of the Indian-era Peachtree Trail. Downtown, it's Peachtree Street, 

but after it merges with West Peachtree and heads north, it becomes 

Peachtree Road.

Much of the cities historic and noteworthy architecture is located along the 

street, and it is often used for annual parades (such as the Atlanta St. Patrick's 

Day Parade and Atlanta Christmas Parade), as well as one-time parades 

celebrating events such as the 100th anniversary of Coca-Cola in 1986 and 

the Atlanta Braves’ 1995 and 2021 World Series victory.

Some of Atlanta's grandest churches, such as the Cathedral of St. Philip, are 

on Peachtree, as well as some of the region's glitziest shopping centers: Lenox 

Square and Phipps Plaza. Writers have always found Peachtree irresistible, 

and it's almost a character in Margaret Mitchell's "Gone With the Wind" and 

Anne Rivers Siddons' "Peachtree Road."



Atlanta, Georgia 

Atlanta is the undisputed Capital of the South, and the Atlanta Metropolitan

Service Area consistently delivers strong economic performance on a solid

and diverse economy. With a rich and varied industry base, world renown

academic and research institutions, home to State and Federal Government,

Atlanta consistently attracts employers and job seekers.

Fortune 500 Headquarters 

GEORGIA HAS BEEN NAMED THE #1 STATE FOR BUSINESS CLIMATE FOR THE LAST SIX YEARS AND THE #1 STATE FOR DOING 

BUSINESS FOR THE LAST SIX YEARS. (Site selection, 2013-2018; Area Development, 2014 – 2019)

• 8,686 Square Miles

• 29 Counties

• Population of 6,000,000

• Low Taxes

• Low Cost of Living

• 18 Professional Sports Teams

• Worlds Busiest Airport

• Ninth Largest Metro Economy

• GDP Over $385 Billion

• 26 of America’s Largest Corporations

• Largest Film Production Center in USA

Atlanta, Georgia |  2285 Peachtree Rd    25



ATLANTA HAS BEEN THE TOP MOVING DESTINATION IN THE U.S. FOR THE LAST NINE YEARS. (Penske, 2011 -2019)

Atlanta, Georgia 
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Atlanta, Georgia 

Employment

Transportation

Atlanta is the economic hub of the Southeast. The city serves as the

headquarters for sixteen Fortune 500 companies including Coca-Cola,

Cox Enterprises, Delta, The Home Depot, and Suntrust. Atlanta is also

home for thousands of government and military-related jobs including the

CDC, Fort Gillem / Fort McPherson and Lockeed Martin. According to

Oxford Economics, Atlanta is expected to see job growth of 2.6% in 2021

and 3.2% in 2022. Atlanta has quickly become an attractive place for

business due to its strategic location, transportation infrastructure, highly-

educated workforce and low cost of living.

Atlanta is one of the most accessible cities in the world and home to the

worlds most traveled and most efficient airport. The Hartsfield-Jackson

Atlanta International Airport (ATL) is located 7 miles south of the

Downtown Atlanta district and has over 95 million passengers a year.

Atlanta is also the only major metro area that has three major intersections

pass through its downtown area. The interstate system includes I-20, I-75

and I-85. For public transportation, The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit

Authority (MARTA) operates a network of over 200 bus routes that are

linked to a rapid-transit system that is comprised of 48 miles of railway

tracks and 38 train stations. MARTA serves 500,000 passengers daily in

Fulton and Dekalb county.

Top 25 Metro Atlanta Employers

Delta 22,257

AT&T 21,915

Emory University 21,000

Cox Enterprises 13,583

United Parcel Service (UPS) 10,745

WellStar Health Systems 10,112

SunTrust Banks 7,700

Lockheed Martin Aeronautics 7,531

IBM Corporation 7,500

Georgia Institute of Technology 7,342

Northside Hospital 7,100

Turner Broadcasting Systems 6,600

The Southern Company (Including Georgia Power) 6,000

AirTran Airways 6,000

The Home Depot (HQ not including retail branches) 5,500

Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta 5,220

Coca-Cola 5,136

Wells Fargo, Co. 5,100

Employer                                # Atlanta Employees

Education
Atlanta is home to 57 colleges and universities ranging from historically

black colleges, technical colleges, top research institutions and schools of

art, medicine and theology. Some of the more notable schools include

Emory University, Georgia Institute of Technology, Georgia State

University, Morehouse College, and Spelman College. Atlanta is 7th in

student enrollment among America’s largest urban areas and 6th in

annual college graduates (at the bachelor’s level or higher). Atlanta is a

national leader in attracting college-educated 25 to 34 year olds,

according to the Metro Atlanta Chamber of Commerce.

Atlanta, Georgia |  The Healey Building 27
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Alan Joel
Principal

Alan, Principal, has specialized in commercial real estate leasing and investment sales since graduating from college. 

He is a native of Atlanta whose family has been in the real estate business for over 50 years. Prior to starting Joel & 

Granot Real Estate, Alan was the top producing broker for five consecutive years at a large national commercial real 

estate company in Atlanta and had his own firm for over 10 years. 

In 2020, Alan was president of CORFAC International, a global network comprised of privately held entrepreneurial 

commercial real estate firms with expertise in office, industrial and retail brokerage, tenant and landlord 

representation, investment sales, multifamily, self-storage, acquisitions and dispositions, property management and 

corporate services.

Alan attended the University of Georgia for his undergraduate degree and Georgia State University for his graduate 

degree. 
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